## 1400164531

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ad	ddress)	
(Ci	ity/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(Di	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
}		

Office Use Only



000264354200

14 007 21 19 H- 25 SEGNALA SE TENSOR

DEPARTHERT OF STATE

OCT 2 2 2014 S. YOUNG



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE: 344807 4327719 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : ORDER DATE: October 21, 2014 ORDER TIME : 9:17 AM ORDER NO. : 344807-005 CUSTOMER NO: 4327719 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: WESTERN LAKE 73 LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: \_ CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams - EXT. 62935

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJEC	Western Lake 73 LLC	مع الم
SUBJEC		of Limited Liability Company
The encl	osed Articles of Organization and fe	re(s) are submitted for filing.
Please re	turn all correspondence concerning	this matter to the following:
	Richard A. Whealen	
		Name of Person
		Firm/Company
	3930 Pender Drive, Suite 160	
		Address
	Fairfax, VA 22030	
	rwhealen@gmail.com	City/State and Zip Code
		ess: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further	r information concerning this matter	r, please call:
Richard	A. Whealen	703 728-8500
	Name of Person	at ()
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount: Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of State	& \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee,
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:			
Western Lake 73 LL		Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C	.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address as		cipal office of the Limited Liability	/ Company is:	
Principal Office Add	ress:	Mailing Address:		
3930 Pender Drive, Fairfax, VA 22030	Suite 160	3930 Pender Drive, St Fairfax, VA 22030	uite 160	
(The Limited Liability another business entity		•		
	Corporation Service Co	ompany	7	
		Name	- 2	1
	1201 Hays Street		77	
	Florida street address (P.	O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		•
	Tallahassee	<sub>FL</sub> 32301	11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	,
	City	Zip	<del>-</del>	'
the place designates capacity. I further ag	d in this certificate, I hereby tree to comply with the prov im familiar with and accept Corporation Scrvice By:	Company	ed agent and agree to act in proper and complete perforn	this nance

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

	Name and Address:
"AMBR" Authorized Member	
"AMBR" Authorized Member "MGR" Wanager AMBR	D
AMBR	Richard A. Whealen
	3930 Pender Drive, Suite 160 Fairfax, VA 22030
	Falliax, VA 22030
	**************************************
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days
	- John Carlot Ca
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a mer  (In accordance with section 6 constitutes an affirmation un I am aware that any false inf	mber or an authorized representative of a member. 505.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document of the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State lony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a mer  (In accordance with section 6  constitutes an affirmation un I am aware that any false inf	mber or an authorized representative of a member. 505.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document oder the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State lony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a mer  (In accordance with section 6 constitutes an affirmation un I am aware that any false inf constitutes a third degree fel	mber or an authorized representative of a member. 505.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document oder the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State lony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
Signature of a mer  (In accordance with section 6 constitutes an affirmation un I am aware that any false inf constitutes a third degree fel	mber or an authorized representative of a member. 505.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document oder the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State lony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) alen
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a mer  (In accordance with section of constitutes an affirmation un I am aware that any false inf constitutes a third degree fel  Richard A. Whea	mber or an authorized representative of a member. 505.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document of the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State lony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) alen  Filling Fees:
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a mer  (In accordance with section 6 constitutes an affirmation un I am aware that any false inf constitutes a third degree fel  Richard A. Whee  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Org	mber or an authorized representative of a member. 505.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document of the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State lony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)  alen  Filing Fees: ganization and Designation of Registered Agent
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a mer  (In accordance with section 6 constitutes an affirmation un I am aware that any false inf constitutes a third degree fel  Richard A. Whee  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Org \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	mber or an authorized representative of a member. 505.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document of the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State lony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) salen  Filing Fees: canization and Designation of Registered Agent
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a mer  (In accordance with section 6 constitutes an affirmation un I am aware that any false inf constitutes a third degree fel  Richard A. Whee  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Org	mber or an authorized representative of a member. 505.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document of the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State lony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) salen  Filing Fees: canization and Designation of Registered Agent

í,